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S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

G R A N D M A ' S  H O U S E  $ 2 2
Stoli Vodka, Domaine De Canton French Ginger Liqueur, 

Cranberry & Pink Grapefruit Juices, Smoking Bubble

D É J À  V U  $ 2 0
Kahlua, Chambord, Watermelon Liqueur, 

Pineapple Juice

D I R T Y  D U C K I E  $ 1 8
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, Apple Cider, 

Maple Syrup, Lime Juice, Rose Glitter

G O L D  M E M B E R  $ 2 3
1800 Reposado Tequila, Hennessy VSOP, 

Vanilla Galliano, Cointreau, Sweet Lime Glitter Juice,
Smoking Bubble

P O P  M Y  C H E R R Y  $ 2 2
Haku Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Infused Cherry Juice, 

Peach Puree, Smoking Bubble

S U B S E T  S O U R  $ 1 9
Disaronno Amoretto, Passionfruit Liqueur,

Passionfruit Puree, Lemon Juice

S H E ' S  T H E  O N E  $ 2 1
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Guava Liqueur, Lavender,

Lemon Juice, Sapphire Glitter



B E L V Y  B U L L  $ 2 0
Belvedere Vodka, Chambord, Fresh Lime,

 Classic Red Bull

P I N E A P P L E  E X P R E S S  $ 2 0
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Aperol, Passionfruit Liqueur, 

Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime

R U N N I N G  W I T H  T H E  B U L L S

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

L I Q U I D  S M O K E  $ 2 5
Laphroaig Whisky, Canadian Maple Syrup, 

Chocolate Bitters, Flamed Orange Zest, Smoked Oak
Upgrade to Ardbeg Smoked Whisky $5

L Y C H E E  R O S E  M A R T I N I  $ 1 8
Zubrowka Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Rose Syrup, 

Lychee Juice, Fresh Lime

T R O P I  B U L L  $ 2 0
Roku Gin, Passionfruit Liqueur, Mango Liqueur,

Fresh Lime, Tropical Red Bull

F I R E  B U L L  $ 2 0
Bati Dark Rum, Fireball Whisky Liqueur, 

Apple & Fig Red Bull

A  L I T T L E  P I E C E  O F  H E A V E N  $ 2 2
Roku Gin, Haku Vodka, Triple Sec, 

Strawberry Lime-Aide Infusion



T W I S T E D  C L A S S I C
 C O C K T A I L S

S P I C Y  M A R G A R I T A  $ 1 8
 El Toro Spicy Tequila, Triple Sec, Chill i Flakes 

Lemon & Lime Juices, Chill i Rim

M A R G A R I T A  G R A N D E  $ 2 5
 Rooster Rojo Anejo Tequila, Grand Marnier, Triple Sec,

Lemon & Lime Juices

S M O K E D  P I N E A P P L E  M A R G A R I T A  $ 2 3
 Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple Tequila, Triple Sec,

Acidic Pineapple Juice, Hickory Smoke

E L  T O R O  E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I  $ 1 9
Zubrowka Vodka, El Toro Coffee Liqueur,

Vanilla & Caramel Syrup, Double Shot Espresso

P A M P E L  N E G R O N I  $ 2 0
 Larios Gin, Antico Rosso, Pampel, Lime Twist

M U L B E R R Y  N E G R O N I  $ 2 2
 Mulberry Gin, Antico Rosso, Campari, Lime Twist

A N E J O  S M O K E D  O L D  F A S H I O N  $ 2 2
Rooster Rojo Anejo Tequilla, Aromatic Bitters,

Cinnamon, Raw Sugar, Orange

T O F F E E  A P P L E  M A R T I N I  $ 1 8
Stoli Salted Karamel Vodka, Frangelico, 

Apple Schnapps, Clear Apple Juice, Fresh Lime



A P E R O L  S P R I T Z
Aperol, Redbank Prosecco, Soda Water

F R E N C H  M A R T I N I
Zubrowka Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

M A I  T A I
Appleton Estate Signature Rum, Triple Sec, 

Orgeat Syrup, Lime Juice

D A R K  ‘ N ’  S T O R M Y
Bati Dark Rum, Cascade Ginger Beer, 

Aromatic Bitters, Fresh Lime

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S  
A L L  C O C K T A I L S  $ 1 7

S E X  O N  T H E  B E A C H
Zubrowka Vodka, Peach Liqueur, 

Orange & Cranberry Juices

 L O N G  I S L A N D  I C E D  T E A
Zubrowka Vodka, Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Larios Gin, 

Angostura Reserva Rum, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola

N E G R O N I
 Larios Gin, Antico Rosso, Campari, Orange zest



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
Zubrowka Vodka, Kahlua, Double Shot Espresso

O L D  F A S H I O N E D
Jim Beam White Bourbon, Raw Sugar, Aromatic Bitters

A L L  C O C K T A I L S  $ 1 7

A M A R E T T O  S O U R
Disaronno Amoretto, Angostura Bitters, 

Lemon Juice

W H I S K Y  S O U R
Jim Beam White Bourbon, 
Lemon Juice, Lemon Slice

F R U I T  T I N G L E
Zubrowka Vodka, Blue Curacao,

Raspberry Cordial, Lemonade

B L U E  L A G O O N
Zubrowka Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

C O S M O P O L I T A N
Zubrowka Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

D A I Q U I R I :
Angostura Reserva Rum, Lime juice

C A P R I O S K A :
 Zubrowka Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

A L L  C O C K T A I L S  $ 1 7

M O J I T O :
Angostura Reserva Rum, Mint, Gomme Syrup, 

Fresh Lime, Soda Water

C H O O S E  Y O U R  L I Q U E U R  F L A V O U R  !
 

S T R A W B E R R Y  /  M A N G O  /  P E A C H  /
L Y C H E E  /  P A S S I O N F R U I T

M A R G A R I T A
 Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, 

Lemon & Lime Juices



C O C K T A I L  S H A R I N G  J U G S

D A R K  " N "  S T O R M Y  C A N A D A  $ 3 8
 Bati Dark Rum, Canadian Club Dry, Cloudy Apple Juice, 

Lime Juice, Bitters, Fresh Fruits

P I N K Y  P R O M I S E  $ 3 4
 Zubrowka Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Strawberry Liqueur,

Lime Juice, Lemonade, Fresh Lychees & Lime

R A I N B O W  T I N G L E  $ 3 0
 Zubrowka Vodka, Blue Curacao, Raspberry Cordial, 

Lemonade, Fresh Fruits

H E A V E N ' S  G A T E  $ 4 0
 Stoli Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Redbank Prosecco,

Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice, Fresh Fruits



A L L  M O C K T A I L S  $ 1 0

I C E  T E A  O F  T H E  W E E K
House Infused Ice Tea Blends,

Please Ask Staff For Details

P A S S I O N F R U I T  F I E L D S
Pineapple, Orange & Cranberry Juices, 

Passionfruit Purée

M O C K T A I L  M E N U

A L I C E  I N  W O N D E R L A N D
Strawberry Purée, Cloudy Apple & Lychee Juices, 

Lychee Flower

V I R G I N  M O J I T O :  M A N G O  /  P A S S I O N F R U I T  /
L Y C H E E  /  S T R A W B E R R Y  /  P E A C H

Fresh Mint, Soda Water & Sprite



W I N E  L I S T  -  W H I T E

Sparkling 150ml 250ml Bottle
Angas NV Riverland, SA $8 $13 $38
Janz Premium Cuvée Pipers River, TAS $80
Janz Premium Rose Cuvée Pipers River, TAS $80

Prosecco & Moscato  
Redbank 'King Valley' Prosecco King Valley, VIC $11 $16 $47
Dunes & Greene Split Pink Moscato Adelaide, SA $10 $15 $44

Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Oxford Landing Riverland, SA $8 $13 $38

Jim Barry 'The Atherley' Clare Valley, SA $11 $16 $47

Oxford Landing Riverland, SA $8 $13 $38

Heggies Vineyard 'Cloudline' Eden Valley, SA $11 $16 $47

La Maschera Limestone Coast, SA $11 $16 $47

Twin Islands Marlborough, NZ $11 $16 $47

Rosé
Pitchfork Pink Margaret River, WA $9 $14 $41
La Vieille Ferme Rhone, France $47$11 $16



Cabernet Sauvignon Varietals

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Red Varietals

Oxford Landing 
Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

Opawa

Oxford Landing 

Brokenwood '8 Rows' 
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Shiraz
Earthworks Barossa, SA

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise McLaren Vale, SA 

Riverland, SA 

Marlborough, NZ

Riverland, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

$11

$8

$13

$8

$12

$16

$13

$18

$13

$17

$47

$38

$53

$38

Alamos Malbec Mendoza, Argentina $11 $16 $47

Running With Bulls 
Tempranillo

Barossa, SA $12 $17 $50

Smith & Hooper Wrattonbully, SA $11 $16 $47

$50

W I N E  L I S T  -  R E D  

150ml 250ml Bottle
$9 $14 $41



B E E R  &  C I D E R  M E N U

MiddyTAP BEER Schooner  

Canadian Club Dry & Lime $15 $34

TAP CIDER 

425mlRTD   Jug 

Corona $9
$7Carlton Zero 
$8Carlton Dry 
$8Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free 

BOTTLE BEER 
Somersby Pear $11

$11Somersby Watermelon 
$11Somersby Blackberry  

BOTTLE CIDER 

4 Pines Pale Ale $8 $11 $15

$84 Pines Pacific Ale $10 $14

$7Great Northern Mid $9 $13

$9Peroni $14

$8Stella Artois $13

$10Asahi Super Dry $16

$7Pure Blonde  $10 $14

Balter XPA $8 $10 $14

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer $8 $12 $15

$6Sub 27 Lager  $9 $13

Pint 

Monteiths Apple $6 $10 $14

300ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

Middy Schooner Pint

$104 Pines Nitro Stout 
$8Peroni Leggera
$10Lord Nelson 3 Sheets



PolandZubrowka Original  $8
LatviaStoli Original  $9
LatviaStoli Vanilla $9

LatviaStoli Cucumber $9
JapanHaku $11
PolandBelvedere $12
FranceGrey Goose $14

LatviaStoli Salted Karamel $9

Vodka

Aperitif
ItalyCinzano Rosso $7
ItalyCinzano Bianco $7
ItalyCinzano Extra Dry  $7
UKPimms No.1 $9
ItalyAperol $8
ItalyCampari $8
ItalyAmaro Montenegro $8
ItalyAntica Formula $9

FrancePampelle $9
ItalyFernet Branca  $9

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

CanadaCrystal Head Pure $14



Tequila

Malfy Con Arancia $11Italy 

$11Roku Japan

$12Ink Dry Australia

Hendricks  Scotland $13
23rd St Violet $13Australia

23rd St Red Citrus $13Australia

Jose Cuervo Silver $9Mexico

1800 Coconut $11Mexico

Rooster Rojo Bianco $9Mexico

Rooster Rojo Reposado $10Mexico

Rooster Rojo Anejo $11Mexico

Rooster Rojo Smoked Pineapple $12Mexico

1800 Silver $11Mexico

1800 Reposado $12Mexico

1800 Anejo $13Mexico

Italy Malfy Rosa $11
Italy Malfy Limone  $11

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

Spain Larios $8
UKBombay Sapphire $10

Gin

El Toro Jalapeno $12Mexico

El Toro Grand De Cafe $14Mexico



Kentucky Bourbon
Jim Beam White  $8USA

Makers Mark  $10USA

Jim Beam Black  $10USA

Woodford Reserve  $11USA

Southern Comfort  $9USA

Wild Turkey  $9USA

Legent   $15USA

Rye Whiskey
Jim Beam Rye  $10USA

Japanese Whiskey

Hakushu Distillers Reserve  $20Japan

Irish Whiskey 

Bushmills Black Bush $10Ireland

Bushmills 10yo $11Ireland

Jameson   $9Ireland

Suntory Toki $16Japan

Hibiki Harmony  $22Japan

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

Tennessee Whiskey
Jack Daniels $10USA

Gentleman Jack $12USA

$15USAJack Daniels Single Barrel  



Single Malt Whisky  

Glenfiddich 12yo  $13Scotland

Glenmorangie 10yo $14Scotland

Laphroaig Select  $14Scotland 

Blended Whiskey 

Monkey Shoulder  $11Scotland

Chivas 12yo    $10Scotland

Chivas 18yo   $17Scotland

Johnnie Walker Red     $9Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black $11Scotland

Johnnie Walker Green $15Scotland

Johnnie Walker Blue $34Scotland

Teachers    $8Scotland

Glenmorangie Signet  
$15ScotlandArdbeg 10yo
$42Scotland

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

Canadian Whiskey  
Canadian Club    $9Canada



Rum

Bati Dark  $9Fiji 

Stolen White  $8Trinidad & Tobago

Stolen Gold  $9Trinidad & Tobago

Stolen Smoked  $9Trinidad & Tobago

Appleton Estate Signature Blend  $10Jamaica 

Kraken Black Spiced $11USA

Bati Spiced $9Fiji

Plantation Pineapple  $12Jamaica

Angostura Reserva $9Trinidad & Tobago

Bundaberg UP $8Australia

Spiced Rum

Cognac 
Hennessy VS $12France

Hennessy VSOP $15France

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

Port 
Galway Pipe $8Australia 

Penfolds Grandfather $12Australia 



Liqueurs

From 10am. Available in 30ml nips only, mixed, neat or on the rocks. Strictly NO Shooters

Galliano Black $9Italy 

Paraiso Lychee $10Japan

Midori Melon  $9Mexico 

Fireball Whisky $9Canada 

Galliano Vanilla  $9Italy 

Alize Bleu $8France

Kahlua $8Mexico

Chambord $8France

Cointreau  $8France

Galliano White $9Italy 

Baileys  $8Ireland 

Frangelico  $8Italy

Malibu $8Barbados

St Germaine Elderflower  $9France 

Disaronno   $10Italy  

De Kuyper Apple Schnapps $9Netherlands

Mozart Chocolate Cream  $9Austria 

Mozart Dark Chocolate $9Austria 

Mozart Vanilla Cream   $9Austria  

Mozart Vanilla Strawberry Cream  $9Austria

Pama Pomegranate $9USA 

Digestif  
Green Fairy Absinthe  $13Czech Republic

Chartreuse Green  $15France

Villa Massa Limoncello $10Italy 



S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E   M E N U

SOFT DRINKS Large Jug 

Coca Cola $6 $13$4

Small

Coke No Sugar   $6 $13$4

Sprite $6 $13$4

Lift $6 $13$4

Ginger Ale $6 $13$4

JUICE 

Cloudy Apple $6 $13$4

Orange  $6 $13$4

Pineapple  $6 $13$4

BOTTLE WATER 

Capi Sparkling Mineral Water $8.50

Capi Still Mineral Water $8.50

750ml

Cranberry $6 $13$4

Mango $6 $13$4

Pink Grapefruit  $6 $13$4

BOTTLE SOFT DRINKS 

Cascade Ginger Beer (330ml) $5

Red Bull (250ml) $6

Clear Apple $6 $13$4



H O T  D R I N K S

Chamellia loose leaf teapot
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Gunpowder Green, 
Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass & Ginger, Masala Chai 

Small Large

Cappuccino $5.50$4.50
Flat White $5.50$4.50
Latte $5.50$4.50
Mocha $6$5
Espresso -$3.50

Long Black $5.50$4.50

Ristretto -$3.50

Macchiato -$4

Doppio $4 -

Piccolo -$4.50

Chai Latte $5.50$4.50
Dirty Chai $6.50$5.50

Babycino with Marshmallow $2

Extra shot coffee or Decaf coffee $1

Alternative Milk: Soy, Almond 
Oat or Lactose Free $1

Hot Chocolate $5.50$4.50

$5


